
   

 

   

 

 

Startlista: 

Lag-SM och Lag JSM 

Lag JSM 

Startgrupp 1  09.45 
 

Nr Gymnast Förening Redskap 

1 Alice Löfqvist Jönköpings GF, lag 1 Tunnband 

2 Simona Trajkovski Jönköpings GF, lag 1 Tunnband 

3 Blanka Starandsjö Landskrona kv. GF Tunnband 

4 Maria Koroleva Landskrona kv. GF Tunnband 

5 Alma Horkamo Örnsköldsviks GK Tunnband 

6 Anni Wedman Örnsköldsviks GK Tunnband 

7 Roxana Yulchieva Stockholm RG Tunnband 

8 Lilly Möller Maras Stockholm RG Tunnband 

9 Leia Falkenhäll Jönköpings GF, lag 1 Boll 

10 Alice Löfqvist Jönköpings GF, lag 1 Boll 

11 Maria Koroleva Landskrona kv. GF Boll 

12 Maiah Hantoft Landskrona kv. GF Boll 

13 Thilde Rolén Örnsköldsviks GK Boll 

14 Svea Karestål Örnsköldsviks GK Boll 

15 Roxana Yulchieva Stockholm RG Boll 

16 Karya Atmaca Stockholm RG Boll 

17 Leia Falkenhäll Jönköpings GF, lag 1 Käglor 

18 Simona Trajkovski Jönköpings GF, lag 1 Käglor 

19 Maria Koroleva Landskrona kv. GF Käglor 

20 Maiah Hantoft Landskrona kv. GF Käglor 

21 Nova Östberg Örnsköldsviks GK Käglor 

22 Anni Wedman Örnsköldsviks GK Käglor 

23 Lilly Möller Maras Stockholm RG Käglor 

24 Karya Atmaca Stockholm RG Käglor 

25 Simona Trajkovski Jönköpings GF, lag 1 Band 

26 Alice Löfqvist Jönköpings GF, lag 1 Band 

27 Blanka Strandsjö Landskrona kv. GF Band 

28 Maiah Hantoft Landskrona kv. GF Band 

29 Nova Östberg Örnsköldsviks GK Band 

30 Svea Karestål Örnsköldsviks GK Band 

31 Lilly Möller Maras Stockholm RG Band 

32 Karya Atmaca Stockholm RG Band 



   

 

   

 

Startgrupp 2 – 11.15 
 

Nr Gymnast Förening Redskap 

1 Naemi Scharfetter Södertälje GSF, lag 1 Tunnband 

2 Lovissa Batota Södertälje GSF, lag 1 Tunnband 

3 Alexandra Eisfelt Jönköpings GF, lag 2 Tunnband 

4 Hailey Laine Jönköpings GF, lag 2 Tunnband 

5 Nathalie Enderin GCF Uppsala Tunnband 

6 Evelyna Omara GCF Uppsala Tunnband 

7 Sara Isik Södertälje GSF, lag 1 Boll 

8 Tina Perssson Södertälje GSF, lag 1 Boll 

9 Alina Kremen Jönköpings GF, lag 2 Boll 

10 Tyra Wållgren Jönköpings GF, lag 2 Boll 

11 Agnes Hammerström GCF Uppsala Boll 

12 Nathalie Enderin GCF Uppsala Boll 

13 Naemi Scharfetter Södertälje GSF, lag 1 Käglor 

14 Emily Anna Pesko Södertälje GSF, lag 1 Käglor 

15 Alexandra Eisfelt Jönköpings GF, lag 2 Käglor 

16 Alina Kremen Jönköpings GF, lag 2 Käglor 

17 Evelyna Omara GCF Uppsala Käglor 

18 Agnes Hammerström GCF Uppsala Käglor 

19 Sara Isik Södertälje GSF, lag 1 Band 

20 Lovissa Batota Södertälje GSF, lag 1 Band 

21 Tyra Wållgren Jönköpings GF, lag 2 Band 

22 Hailey Laine Jönköpings GF, lag 2 Band 

23 Agnes Hammerström GCF Uppsala Band 

24 Nathalie Enderin GCF Uppsala Band 

 

Startgrupp 3 – 13.30 
 

Nr Gymnast Förening Redskap 

1 Fetera Smailova Nikegymnasterna Tunnband 

2 Saga Eklöf Nikegymnasterna Tunnband 

3 Lily Hendar Nevis RGK Tunnband 

4 Daria Rezova Nevis RGK Tunnband 

5 Nathalie Dawood Södertälje GSF, lag 2 Tunnband 

6 Dominika Zadorina Södertälje GSF, lag 2 Tunnband 

7 Isabelle Schulze Nikegymnasterna Boll 

8 Eleonora Breska Nikegymnasterna Boll 

9 Alua Aimakova Nevis RGK Boll 

10 Daria Rezova Nevis RGK Boll 

11 Nathalie Dawood Södertälje GSF, lag 2 Boll 

12 Karolina Garabitian Södertälje GSF, lag 2 Boll 

13 Elonora Breska Nikegymnasterna Käglor 

14 Maria Mahmoudpoor Nikegymnasterna Käglor 



   

 

   

 

15 Lily Hendar Nevis RGK Käglor 

16 Alua Aimakova Nevis RGK Käglor 

17 Lamulie Drexel Södertälje GSF, lag 2 Käglor 

18 Karolina Garabitian Södertälje GSF, lag 2 Käglor 

19 Emilia Schulze Nikegymnasterna Band 

20 Fetera Smailova Nikegymnasterna Band 

21 Daria Rezova Nevis RGK Band 

22 Alua Aimakova Nevis RGK Band 

23 Dominika Zadorina Södertälje GSF, lag 2 Band 

24 Lamulie Drexel Södertälje GSF, lag 2 Band 

 

Lag SM – 15.00 
 

Nr Gymnast Förening Redskap 

1 Katarina Constantinidou GCF Uppsala, lag 1 Tunnband 

2 Elina Sheremey GCF Uppsala, lag 1 Tunnband 

3 Melanie Wennman Örnsköldsviks GK Tunnband 

4 Saga Näslin Örnsköldsviks GK Tunnband 

5 Josefine Engstrand GCF Uppsala, lag 2 Tunnband 

6 Linnea Magdeburg GCF Uppsala, lag 2 Tunnband 

7 Viktoriya Pelikhataya GCF Uppsala, lag 1 Boll 

8 Katarina Constantinidou GCF Uppsala, lag 1 Boll 

9 Cassandra Pettersson Örnsköldsviks GK Boll 

10 Melanie Wennman Örnsköldsviks GK Boll 

11 Alice Lazarevic GCF Uppsala, lag 2 Boll 

12 Josefine Engstrand GCF Uppsala, lag 2 Boll 

13 Viktoriya Pelikhataya GCF Uppsala, lag 1 Käglor 

14  Katarina Constantinidou  GCF Uppsala, lag 1 Käglor 

15 Cassandra Pettersson Örnsköldsviks GK Käglor 

16 Melanie Wennman Örnsköldsviks GK Käglor 

17 Josefine Engstrand GCF Uppsala, lag 2 Käglor 

18 Linnea Magdeburg GCF Uppsala, lag 2 Käglor 

19 Elina Sheremey GCF Uppsala, lag 1 Band 

20 Viktoriya Pelikhataya GCF Uppsala, lag 1 Band 

21 Saga Näslin Örnsköldsviks GK Band 

22 Cassandra Pettersson Örnsköldsviks GK Band 

23 Alice Lazarevic GCF Uppsala, lag 2 Band 

24 Linnea Magdeburg GCF Uppsala, lag 2 Band 

 


